

One Town is an initiative to recognize the people in the Jay Peak community who dedicate their time, skills, and passion to enhancing all our lives and communities. Whether as a volunteer, part of a not-for-profit, or employed as change makers for key local businesses, these folks do more than any paycheck could ever reflect. Driven by selflessness, kindness, empathy, and a deep-rooted desire to help, they offer services, programming, and support that make everyone in our local community happier, healthier, and more connected.

The winners, a nominated guest and the nominator, will be invited to a Gala at Jay Peak Resort on Friday, April 26th, 2024. Designed to give back a little to those who offer up so much, the event will include dinner, lodging, gifts, prizes, and most importantly an opportunity to recognize the people who help our local communities the most, while always expecting the least.

Email Submissions: community@jaypeakresort.com | Subject: One Town Nomination **Mail-in Submissions:** attn: One Town | Jay Peak Resort, 830 Jay Peak Rd. Jay, VT 05859 **DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION:** MARCH 4TH, 2024.

Name	Email	Phone
Nominee Name		
Town(s) that have benefited from your nominee's work		

Please use page 2 to share your reasons for choosing this community member to nominate. We're hoping to read from these at the appreciation gala, if your nomination wins.

Continue to Page 2 to write about your nominee →

Towns would not be communities if not for the work of dedicated people like your nominee. To help us best understand your nominee, please include as much detail as you can about them and how their contributions enhance the lives and communities in our area.